The Consumer has to supply the CTs and in presence of AEE, MT division, BRAZ and the MT 

Siaff ihe existing 11 KV, CTs of ratio 300/ 1A, O.2S class of accuracy to be replaced by new 

C's of ratio 250/1A, 0.2s class of acCuracy. The cost of the Sanctioned estimate is Rs. 

53,097/- (Total rupees Fifty Three Thousand Ninety Seven only) 

agring standards is as per BESCOM circular cited under ref5. 

SJpervision charges @ 5 % on estimate 

3. Tre Consumner has paid the following amounts in favour of AEE, BESCOM, Jigani sup 

Cison 

Date : 

15 SEP 2026 

Amount in 

Rs 

5,00,000-00